[image: image1.jpg]



PLYMOUTH GROVE PRIMARY SCHOOL

CALENDAR FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026
	AUTUMN TERM 2025

	Monday 1st September 
	Staff training day – SCHOOL IS CLOSED

	Tuesday 2nd September 
	School opens 

	Friday 24th October
	School closes at 3.10pm

	HALF TERM

	Monday 3rd November

	School opens

	Friday 19th   December 
	School closes at 3.10pm

	SPRING TERM 2026

	Monday 5  January 
	School opens 

	Friday 13th  February 
	School closes at 3.10pm

	HALF TERM

	Monday 23rd  February
	School opens

	Thursday 19th March
	Staff training day – SCHOOL IS CLOSED

	Friday  20th March 
	Staff Training Day – SCHOOL IS CLOSED

	Thursday 2nd April
	School closes at 3.10pm

	SUMMER TERM 2026

	Monday 20th April
	School opens

	Monday 4th May 
	School closed – Bank holiday 

	Friday 22nd May 
	School closes at 3.10pm

	HALF TERM

	Monday 1st June
	School opens 

	Friday 17th    July
	School closes at 3.10pm

	Monday 20th July
	Staff training day – SCHOOL IS CLOSED

	Tuesday 21st July
	Staff training day – SCHOOL IS CLOSED

	
	


